- 45690 696 Valley St.,Mplwd. $137,000 1F

45690 696 Valley St.,Mplwd. $137,000 1F
Bet:Park & Pierson Map Grids L-10 NOT FOR RENT
Lot 75x140 Loi 1, Block 22-1
Brick Cape,comp rf,all ss/scrs,san.sew,110V,220A
1st=4-ch,1r,stone fp (heat),formal dr,e.i.kit (huge),
lav,br,encl.p.,bath
2nd-2-2 brs.,bath w/stall & s.o0.t.,o0.p./rf.
3rd-crawl space,storage over garage
Bsmt:rec.rm.,toi,out.ent.,kit.,cold pantry,work rm.
HW:Gas,entire htg.costs '84-"85 §$512,
l-car garage,att,paved drive
1.-30.94 B-44.4 '85 Rate $4.48 Tax $3373.44 Poss.90
days. Key w/L.B. Key box.Charming brk.Cape in C.C.
section. Lovely lrg,landscaped,flowering yard. All
h.w.(oak) flrs thruout. W/w in brs.&strwys. Very
¢fficient hse. Triple pane ins./thermal gard. 2nd
kit.in bsmt. Cold wine stor. Fp.in 1r. Form dr.
Marble wind.sills.Easy walking dist.to NY bus/train.
Balcony off br.Newer rf. 2% baths.Ceramic tile in
haths.Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS,St.Jos.Paro.,
Mplwd.RR St. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:JMW 376-4545 80013005/20013006 (CB 3-$50)
Owner:Thomas E.Barber,966-1352 & Charles A.Farrell,
prem. 5 762-8263 ALL NEGOTIATIONS THRU LR(Roz Costin)

Hoh Valley St.,Mplwd. 6-2-1 lav. 3 brs. $137,000




10/64985UndpEcpontrashur, MLF 45415 Sale fell thru

stated same price

4/18/86  Selling price $135,000
9/19/85 Ouwmers Thomas E, Barber and Charles A. Far‘
ell, 762-8263, All nego thru IR, Roz
Costin, 9661352

l O/aq/<es vuben Codratl
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35164 696 Valley St., Mplwd. $855000 1F
Bet: Pierson & Park F&cC
Lot: 75x140 Lot 1 Plt 16(22-1)
Cape,brk,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,70 amps.
lst-4-1r w/fp,dr,eat-in kit,lav,1 br,enc.porch

flagstone w/jalousied window.
2nd-2-2 brs,bath w/s.o.t.,balcony off br.
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent.
HW:Gas
l-car garage,paved drive
L-33.1 B-44.4 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $2906.35 Poss: 30
days. Key w/L.R. Finished bsmt. w/kit., toi. &
stall shower & stove incl. New HW heater & furnace.
Fp w/heatolater. Hardwood flrs. thruout. Owner
financing w/40% down 5/30 @12%. VA appraisal
forthcoming. Incl: 2 A/C's, w/w cptg. Tuscan
GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, St. Josephs Paro.
Bus 31,25,70. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors
& omissions.

ViAo ACPTIL e

LR:JMW 376-4545 10008002/40030003 (CB 3.5 - $45)
Owners: Edward R. & Ruth E. Sierzega,Prem.,763-1315.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R., BOB BIZZARRO.

C.C.696 Valley St.,Mplwd.6-1-1-lav.3 brs.$88,000.




#8377--10/18/82 Former 33407 30018002/90018002 $85,000
#8384--11/3/82 Price reduced to $83,000

#8411--1/12/83  Under contract.,
#8442--3/24/83 Sale comp. Selling price $78,000 Conv.




299L 696 Valley St., Mplwd. $35,900 1
Former 2196 REPLACEMENT Prev. Photo All Cash
Bet:So.Pierson Rd & Park Ave

Lot 7Lx1L0x53 irreg., Lot #1, Blk 22-1, P1lt 16

Conv. 19 yrs, frame & brk, comp rf., oak flrs, full ins.,
wea. wind. & drs, all comb alum ss & scrs., 220 Volt S.
lst-4-1r., dr., mod eat-in kit., col. t.lav., bedrm.,encl.
2nd-2-2 bedrms, t.bath w/sh/o/tub, storage attic / jal p.
Bsmt-rec rm. col.t.bath w/stall, laund, out ent., brass &
l-car garage brk., att., paved drive [ _cop. W.p-
L.B. IDS 184 762-6400  (#00L06)

Owner: Mario & Rose Truglio, prem. 763-4612

1-8.8 B-19.7 '69 Taxes $1,314.15 Poss: 90 days. Custom blt.
solid brick home. Sun deck off 2nd flr bedrm. Lovely garden
& patio. w/w carpeting & air conditioners incl. Move in con-
dition. Do not call for appts. until after 11 A.M. A MUST!
Tuscan GS., Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS., St Joseph's paro.,

Bus 13,25,70. Mplwd. RR St.

Hot Water-0il 550 gal tank, ann'l. cost $160.

Conv. 696 Valley St.,Mplwd. 6-1-1-ILav. ( 3 bres.) $35,900




#6454~-1/5/70 Now APPROVED.

#6476--2/24,/70 Sold by Jack. Selling price $32,000.




Peoe v e an T | 3 ! N
2196 696 valley St., Mplwd. e

2

Former 29295 - New Photo All Cash
Bet:So.Pierson Rd & Park Ave
Lot T4x140x53 irreg., Lot ;fl, Blk 22-1, Plt 16
Conv. 19 yrs., frame & brk., comp rf., oak flrs., full ins.,
wea. wind. & drs., all comb alum ss & scrs., 220 Volt S.
lst-4-1r., dr., mod. eat-in kit., col. t. lav., bedrm.,
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